
 

Camden Data Charter  

 

Camden have developed a Data Charter - it guides how we collect, use and share 
information in a fair way. 

We make use of a wide range of data to improve your experiences with us. 

We want to be transparent and show we can be responsible in keeping your data 
safe.  

 

The principles of the Data Charter are 

1. Build trust by being transparent 
2. Be accountable and protect your rights over your data 
3. Make sure data is secure, safe and used fairly 
4. Make sure data is handled respectfully and only used for the good of            

our residents  
5. Using an outcomes-based way of working will benefit everyone 
6. Be clear about how we use your data 
7. Protect your rights and privacy 

 

Find out more: Camden Data Charter 

The Data Charter was developed in partnership with residents, community groups 
and partner organisations  

Find out more: Developing Camden's Data Charter 

We have made a set of commitments to the Data Charter 

Find out more: Camden commitments to the Data Charter 

 

If you have any questions about the Data Charter or the use of data in Camden, you 
can email us at CamdenDataCharter@camden.gov.uk 

  
 

https://www.camden.gov.uk/documents/20142/290160259/Camden+Council+Data+Charter.pdf/bfd32598-9087-f63b-ad86-8023a488956e?t=1642687885563
https://www.camden.gov.uk/data-charter#afkv
https://www.camden.gov.uk/data-charter#udjj
mailto:CamdenDataCharter@camden.gov.uk

